
John	Stacy	Film	Lijst	(Filmografie)
Caligula https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/caligula-217685/actors
8Â½ https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/8%C2%BD-12018/actors
War	and	Peace https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/war-and-peace-643811/actors
Barabbas https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/barabbas-1248538/actors
The	Agony	and	the	Ecstasy https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-agony-and-the-ecstasy-1824915/actors
Grand	Hotel	Excelsior https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/grand-hotel-excelsior-379319/actors
Last	Days	of	Mussolini https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/last-days-of-mussolini-116068/actors
Submission https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/submission-3951506/actors
Asso https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/asso-742843/actors
The	Girl	Who	Knew	Too	Much https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-girl-who-knew-too-much-944015/actors
Faccia	a	faccia https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/faccia-a-faccia-1263650/actors
Zeder https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/zeder-4024066/actors

Mia	moglie	Ã¨	una	strega https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/mia-moglie-%C3%A8-una-strega-
1918010/actors

Too	Bad	She's	Bad https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/too-bad-she%27s-bad-596541/actors

Io	tigro,	tu	tigri,	egli	tigra https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/io-tigro%2C-tu-tigri%2C-egli-tigra-
3801274/actors

Concorde	Affaire	'79 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/concorde-affaire-%2779-3686304/actors
Yeti	-	Il	Gigante	del	20.	Secolo https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/yeti---il-gigante-del-20.-secolo-4022744/actors
The	Salamander https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-salamander-495982/actors
Pontius	Pilate https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/pontius-pilate-1564968/actors
Wild	Beasts	-	Belve	Feroci https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/wild-beasts---belve-feroci-4019767/actors
Il	Pianeta	degli	Uomini	Spenti https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/il-pianeta-degli-uomini-spenti-4873046/actors
Operazione	San	Pietro https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/operazione-san-pietro-3884013/actors
Casanova	&	Co. https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/casanova-%26-co.-3538365/actors

Me,	Me,	Me...	and	the	Others https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/me%2C-me%2C-me...-and-the-others-
680172/actors

SenilitÃ	 https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/senilit%C3%A0-3412894/actors

Quando	c'era	lui...	caro	lei! https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quando-c%27era-lui...-caro-lei%21-
3926972/actors

Kriminal https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/kriminal-3816998/actors
Detective	Belli https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/detective-belli-3062718/actors
Attentato	ai	tre	grandi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/attentato-ai-tre-grandi-820703/actors
Battle	of	the	Commandos https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/battle-of-the-commandos-3822795/actors
Cose	da	pazzi https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/cose-da-pazzi-3695044/actors
Anno	uno https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anno-uno-3201957/actors
Tanto	va	la	gatta	al	lardo... https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tanto-va-la-gatta-al-lardo...-3980930/actors

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/19572464/actors
I	barbieri	di	Sicilia https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-barbieri-di-sicilia-3790560/actors
Continuavano	a	chiamarli...	er	piÃ¹
e	er	meno

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/continuavano-a-chiamarli...-er-pi%C3%B9-e-er-
meno-3688944/actors

Rendezvous	with	Dishonour https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rendezvous-with-dishonour-3620976/actors
Una	Parigina	a	Roma https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/una-parigina-a-roma-4004327/actors
Rommel's	Treasure https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rommel%27s-treasure-27590168/actors
Assault	on	the	State	Treasure https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/assault-on-the-state-treasure-27590118/actors
Sicario	77,	Vivo	o	Morto https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/sicario-77%2C-vivo-o-morto-5659816/actors

https://nl.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/16619385/actors
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